

Amberkar

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL / CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION / OOCJ

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : JANUARY 30, 2026

P. C.:

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to future dates as follows:-

Serial No(s).	Adjourned Date
70, 75, 77, 78, 80, 81, 83 to 88, 90, 91, 93 to 100, 102 to 105, 108, 110 to 112, 117 to 121, 123 to 132, 135, 136 and 141	13 February 2026
143, 164, 166 to 169, 171, 173 to 175, 178 to 181, 183 to 185, 188 to 193, 195 to 198, 200, 202 to 206, 208 to 211, 213 to 214, 216, 217, 219, 221 to 223	20 February 2026

2. In the meanwhile, ad-interim / interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue.

Amberkar

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]

RAVINDRA
MOHAN
AMBERKAR

Digitally signed
by RAVINDRA
MOHAN
AMBERKAR
Date:
2026.01.30
20:07:39
+0530